ASHARQIYAH CABLES COMPANY FOR INDUSTRY -KSA
Address: P.O Box 8314 Khobar 34425-3816 KSA
 Tel: +966-13-8818419 Fax:+966-13-8954987
                                                                                  1 | P a g e
ASH FIRE ALARM
TWO CORES CU/PVC/PVC 105°C  (SHIELDED OR UNSHIELDED)
E506797 (UL) LISTED CABLE

(mm)
NOM. OUTER
SHEATH
THICKNESS
(mm)
APPRX.
CABLE DIA.
(mm)
Approx.
Cable
Weight
(kg/km)
Standard
Length
(FT/m)
1 F117-02C18AWGUXX4I 2 18 (1x1.02) 0.45 0.60 5.50 45 1000 / 305
2 F117-02C16AWGUXX4I 2 16 (1x1.29) 0.45 0.60 6.20 55 1000 / 305
3 F117-02C14AWGUXX4I 2 14 (1x1.63) 0.45 0.60 7.80 85 1000 / 305
4 F117-02C12AWGUXX4I 2 12 (1x2.05) 0.45 0.60 8.60 115 1000 / 305
ITEM
ASH CABLES ITEM CODES
No. of cores
Size (AWG)
(Wire Dia.)
NOM. INS.
THICKNESS
(mm)
NOM. OUTER
SHEATH
THICKNESS
(mm)
APPRX.
CABLE DIA.
(mm)
Approx.
Cable
Weight
(kg/km)
Standard
Length
(FT/m)
1 F317-02C18AWGUXX4I 2 18 (1x1.02) 0.45 0.60 5.90 50 1000 / 305
2 F317-02C16AWGUXX4I 2 16 (1x1.29) 0.45 0.60 6.50 60 1000 / 305
3 F317-02C14AWGUXX4I 2 14 (1x1.63) 0.45 0.60 8.00 100 1000 / 305
4 F317-02C12AWGUXX4I 2 12 (1x2.05) 0.45 0.60 9.00 130 1000 / 305
1. PLAIN ANNEALED SOLID COPPER CONDUCTOR
2. PVC 105°C  INSULATION
3. SHIELDING (DRAIN WIRE + AL-PET FOIL)
4. PVC 105°C FINAL JACKET (RED OR WHITE- AS PER REQUEST)